Sendeamateure
Platz Call DOK
1. DL4MA 788
DLOMFM 60DILI (Z24)
OP: DL3DBN
3. DLOYLZ YLZ (Z24)
OP: DF7PM
4. DF5WS Z35
5. DCOTO Z91
OP: DG3VSM OP: DG3VSM
6. DFODBP VFDB (Z35)
OP: DJ2XW
7. DL66VFDB VFDBG66 (Z84)
OP: DL6ON
8. DF6YF 724
9. DO8JH Z91
10. DK8RE Z91
11. DF5AN Z85
12. DL8ULO Z91
13. DH8RS Z35
14. DO1JWP Z86
15. DFOFTP FUBZ (Z24)
OP: DF7QN
16. DOG6NI Z90
17. DF7WL Z11
17. DF1ASG Z90
19. DL2BWL /86
20. DJ9Z777 Z91
21. DK5AF Z38
22. DB8AH LO6
23. DL1LQR Z91
24. DJ7RS Z84
25. DF1KAG 224

Ergebnis VFDB-Aktivitatstage KW 2016
07. - 13. November 2016

Punkte

19.599
15.007

14.742

10.520
10.412

9.758

9.240

7.638
6.685
3.894
2.241
812
748
736
624

518
476
476
464
420
324
196
180

50

10

OP von Klubstationen

OoP DOK
DF7PM Z24
DF7QN Z24
DF7QN Z24

DL3DBN Z24
DJ2XW Z35
DL6ON 284

DL2BWL Z86

DG3VSM Z91

Klubstation

DLOYLZ
DFOFTP
DLOSTE
DLOMFM
DFODBP
DL66VFDB
DLOFFO
DCOTO

Klubstation mitgenutzt

Call DOK
DFOKO Z11
DAOZ Z35
DKOHI Z35

DLOFTP FUBZ (Z284)

SWL

Platz Call DOK
1. DE7WAB 136
Check Log
DE1JHO Z91

OP/Klubcall

DF7WL
DJ2XW
DJ2XW
DL6ON

Punkte
1.674



